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Side/af siderTegningsnr.

Tegningsnavn

Afløser

Verificeret

Kontrolleret

Konstrueret

Godkendt

Sprog Udgave

Seneste udgave

Dato og initialer

1. udgave

Dato og initialer

Mål

Enhed

Adresse Rådgiver

7100 Vejle

Kirketorvet 22

Teknik og Miljø

Vejle kommune

08.05.2024        JAP

LIFA A/S 

Vendersgade 26E, 1. sal

Kommune

Vejle 

© Copyright

EKSPROPRIATIONSPLAN NR. 1

08.05.2024

Udvidelse af Hedevej

Matr.nr. 6d, 8z, 2e, 11m og 11a Vandel By, Randbøl

1/1

7000 Fredericia

05.01.08-P20-1-24

13.05.2024       TFU

13.05.2024  HEHMU

Landinspektører

= Zonegrænse

01.00                08.05.2024
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1ao

6d

6i

8i

8ds

6ø

6h

5ap

5bp

1f

7000s
1e

4i

1ap
11m

8aæ
8bk

F
irh

ø
je

v
e
j

5h

7000q

2e

7000t

11a

3af

5i 7000d

8z

Hede
vej

H
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d
e
v
e
j

G
rin

d
s
te

d
v
e
j

Hedevej

Grindstedvej

7000a

4150 m²

4230 m²

2110 m²

3770 m²

1650 m²

260 m²

205 m²

240 m²
195 m²

240 m² 9290 m²

470 m² 5065 m²

1540 m²

2965 m²

210 m²

190 m²

235 m²

655 m²
225 m²

360 m²

635 m²

2490 m²

2700 m²

2000 m²

5920 m²

1120 m²

330 m²


